
STATE LEAGUE ROUND 3 – WEDNESDAY 24 NOVEMBER 2004

MEN’S RESULTS
 

Event Athlete Place Performance
110 m Hurdles Mohamad Zeed 2 14.78

3000 m ST Paul Boxshall 2 9:41
100 m Lane Harrison

Mohamad Zeed
1
5

10.89
11.45

400 m Rhett Medford
Lane Harrison

2
4

48.99
49.25

1500 m Matthew Coloe
Barry Lynch

4
10

3:56.2
4:03.6

100/100/200
Relay

L Harrison, M Zeed,
C Baker

4 45.3

High Jump -   
Triple Jump Adam Rabone 2 13.79

Hammer Throw Chris Rutty 3 46.03
Javelin Throw Amila Perera 5 49.68

 

WOMEN’S RESULTS
 

Event Athlete Place Performance
100 m Hurdles    

3000 m ST    
100 m  

 
  

400 m  
 

  

1500 m  
 

  

100/100/200
Relay

   

High Jump    
Triple Jump    

Hammer Throw    
Javelin Throw    
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