STATE LEAGUE ROUND 3 – WEDNESDAY 24 NOVEMBER 2004

MEN'S RESULTS

Event	Athlete	Place	Performance
110 m Hurdles	Mohamad Zeed	2	14.78
3000 m ST	Paul Boxshall	2	9:41
100 m	Lane Harrison	1	10.89
	Mohamad Zeed	5	11.45
400 m	Rhett Medford	2	48.99
	Lane Harrison	4	49.25
1500 m	Matthew Coloe	4	3:56.2
	Barry Lynch	10	4:03.6
100/100/200	L Harrison, M Zeed,	4	45.3
Relay	C Baker		
High Jump	-		
Triple Jump	Adam Rabone	2	13.79
Hammer Throw	Chris Rutty	3	46.03
Javelin Throw	Amila Perera	5	49.68

WOMEN'S RESULTS

Event	Athlete	Place	Performance
100 m Hurdles			
3000 m ST			
100 m			
400 m			
1500 m			
100/100/200			
Relay High Jump			
Triple Jump			
Hammer Throw			
Javelin Throw			